VIERA COURTHOUSE- SEPTEMBER 2017

DUI and TRAFFIC FIRST APPEARANCES

Sept. 29 @ 9a.m.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Arrest Date Arrest Date
1 2
Court Date Court Date
Div. 6 Friday Div. 11 Friday

Sept. 29 @ 1:30 p.m.

Arrest Date

Arrest Date

Arrest Date

Arrest Date

Arrest Date

Nov.1 @ 9am.

Arrest Date Arrest Date
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date
Div. 8 Monday Div. 6 Monday Div. 8 Monday Div. 5 Monday Div. 5 Thursday Div. 3 Friday Div. 9 Friday
Oct. 2@ 9a.m. Oct.9@ 9am. Oct.9@ 9am. Oct.9 @ 9a.m. Oct. 12 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 13 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 13 @ 9 a.m.
Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date
Div.6 Monday Div. 3 Monday Div. 8 Monday Div. 5 Monday Div. 9 Tuesday Div. 9 Thursday Div. 5 Friday
Oct. 16 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 16 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 16 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 16 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 17 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 19 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 20 @ 9 a.m.
Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date
Div. 11 Friday Div. 3 Monday Div. 9 Monday Div. 6 Tuesday Div. 11 Tuesday Div. 5 Thursday Div. 9 Friday
Oct. 20 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct. 23 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct. 23 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct.24 @ 9a.m. Oct. 24 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct.26 @ 9a.m. Oct. 27 @ 9a.m.
Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date Arrest Date
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date Court Date
Div. 11 Friday Div.6 Monday Div. 3 Monday Div. 9 Monday Div. 6 Wednesday Div. 5 Wednesday Div. 11 Wed.
Oct. 27 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct. 30 @ 1:30 p.m. Oct. 30 @ 9 a.m. Oct. 30 @ 9 a.m. Nov.1 @ 1:30 p.m.

Nov.1 @ 1:30 p.m.

** (NON-DUI) TRAFFIC ACCOMPANIED BY MISDEMEANORS ASSIGN PER THE MISDEMEANOR FIRST APPEARANCE CALENDAR.
PLEASE: DO NOT ASSIGN A VIERA COURT DATE TO CASES WHICH SHOULD BE (OR WERE ORIGINALLY) ASSIGNED TO
THE MELBOURNE OR TITUSVILLE COURTHOUSES




VIERA COURTHOUSE- SEPTEMBER 2017

MISDEMEANOR FIRST APPEARANCES
(INITIAL PROCEEDINGS, NON-TRAFFIC AND COMPANION NON-DUI TRAFFIC)

ARREST DATE COURT DATE DIV.
September 1 Wednesday, September 27 @ 9 a.m. 6
September 2 Wednesday, September 27 @ 1:30 p.m. 5
September 3 Wednesday, September 27 @ 1:30 p.m. 11
September 4 Thursday, September 28 @ 9 a.m. 3
September 5 Friday, September 29 @ 9 a.m. 9
September 6 Monday, October 2 @ 9 a.m. 11
September 7 and September 8 Tuesday, October 10 @ 9 a.m. 8
September 9 Tuesday, October 10 @ 9 a.m. 5
September 10 Thursday, October 12 @ 9 a.m. 9
September 11 Friday, October 13 @ 9 a.m. 6
September 12 Friday, October 13 @ 9 a.m. 5
September 13 Monday, October 16 @ 1:30 p.m. 8
September 14 Tuesday, October 17 @ 9 a.m. 6
September 15 Tuesday, October 17 @ 9 a.m. 3
September 16 Friday, October 20 @ 9 a.m. 9
September 17 Monday, October 23 @ 9 a.m. 5
September 18 Monday, October 23 @ 1:30 p.m. 11
September 19 Tuesday, October 24 @ 1:30 p.m. 6
September 20 Wednesday, October 25 @ 9 a.m. 9
September 21 Wednesday, October 25 @ 1:30 p.m. 11
September 22 Thursday, October 26 @ 9 a.m. 3
September 23 Thursday, October 26 @ 1:30 p.m. 5
September 24 Monday, October 30, @ 9 a.m. 8
September 25 Monday, October 30, @ 1:30 p.m. 9
September 26 Tuesday, October 31,@ 1:30 p.m. 6
September 27 Tuesday, October 31@ 9 a.m. 3
September 28 Tuesday, October 31@ 9 a.m. 5
September 29 Wednesday, November 1@ 9 a.m. 6
September 30 Wednesday, November 1@ 9 a.m. 11

PLEASE: DO NOT ASSIGN A VIERA COURT DATE TO CASES WHICH SHOULD BE (OR WERE ORIGINALLY) ASSIGNED TO THE MELBOURNE OR TITUSVILLE COURTHOUSES

** USE THIS CALENDAR FOR MISDEMEANORS AND ANY COMPANION TRAFFIC CHARGES (CRIMINAL AND CIVIL) EXCEPT DUI




All Violation of Probation charges/hearing dates shall be scheduled with the Judge or Division that placed the Defendant on
probation. Titusville VOP cases will be heard by the Judge covering County Court Misdemeanor cases in Titusville and Melbourne VOP cases
will be heard by the Judge covering County Court Misdemeanor cases in Melbourne. These hearing dates will be set on the next available
VOP docket for each respective division as long as the date is at least 10 days from the date the warrant is served. If not, then the next VOP

VIERA COURTHOUSE- SEPTEMBER 2017

VIOLATION OF PROBATION FIRST ARRAIGNMENTS

docket date shall be used for that division.

PLEASE: DO NOT ASSIGN A VIERA COURT DATE TO CASES WHICH SHOULD BE (OR WERE ORIGINALLY) ASSIGNED TO THE MELBOURNE OR

TITUSVILLE COURTHOUSES VOP DATES: ALL TIMES ARE 9:00 AM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

Div.:3 | October 25th

Div.:5 | October 18th

Div.:6 | October 27th

Div.:8 | October 11th

Div.:9 | October 16th

Div.:11 | October 4th October 19th
October 26th




